Woodlands Teeball Club 2024/25 Season Dates

HALL/OVAL
EVENT DATE DAY EVENT TIME PLACE B OOKING
Woodlands Committee Meeting 17th July 2024 Wednesday 7pm Teakwood Hall 7pm-9pm
Registrations Open 1st August 2024 Thur sday NA NA
Woodlands Committee Meeting 13th August 2024 Tuesday 7pm Teakwood Hall
7pm-9pm
Woodlands Reserve8am - 3pm
Club Fun Day / Development Day  |17th August 2024 Saturday 10am - 1pm Teakwood Hall 8am - 3pm
Registrations Close 31st August 2024 Saturday NA NA
Woodlands Committee Meeting 10th September 2024  |Tuesday 7pm Teakwood Hall 7pm-9pm
Team Notification Day 14th September 2024 |Saturday 1lam-12pm Teakwood Hall 10am-1pm
Supersquads - nominations close  |1st October 2024 Tuesday
WTBA Round 1 Fixtures Meeting 1st October 2024 Tuesday
Coaches, Managers, Umpire
Session 3rd October 2024 3rd|Thursdsay 7pm til 8pm Teakwood Hall 6pm- 9pm
Unif d Equi t Handout
itorm and Equipment Randou October 2024 Thursday 8pm Teakwood Hall
6th October 2024 Secret Harbour
13th October 2024 Wanneroo
13th October 2024 Kardinya
TBAWA website for other
TBAWA Level 1 Umpires Clinic dates Saturday TBC TBC
6thrOctober 2024 Secret Harbour
13th Ocober 2024 Wenneroo
r .
TBAWA website for other Kardinya
. - dates
TBAWA Level A Coaching Clinic TBA TBA TBA
Woodlands Committee Meeting 8th October 2024 Tuesday 7pm Teakwood Hall 7pm-9pm
Information Session for New
Coaches (held by Wembley TBA) - Warren Lake Halls -
Sue Lothian 9th October 2024 Wednesday '7pm -9pm Woodlands Reserve
Information Session for New
Umpires (held by Wembley TBA) -
Tim Bokehorn 10th October 2024 Thursday 5pm - 7pm Balcatta
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 1 - Game 1 12th October 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 1 - Game 2 19th October 2024 Saturday 7am - 12pm Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
TBAWA Supersquads try outs 20th October 2024 Sunday 9am - 2pm Swan Districts - TBC
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 1 - Game 3 26th October 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
TBAWA Level 2 Umpires Clinic 27th October 2024 Sunday Kardinya
TBAWA Affilitation & Insurance Due | 30th October 2024
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 1 - Game 4 2nd November 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 1 - Game 5 + Team Photo Day9th November 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
. . Teakwood Hall 7pm-9pm
Woodlands Committee Meeting 12th November 2024 Tuesday 7pm
W Lak ival Nominati
Clgl;:fn ake Camival Nominations 13th November 2024 Wednesday
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
Round 2 - Game 1 16th November 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Try Outs - Balcatta  12pm




HALL/OVAL

EVENT DATE 16th DAY EVENT PLACE B OOKING
WTBC State Team Try Outs November 2024 Saturda TIME 12pm Balcatta
Huntingdale All Girls Comp 17th November y -2pm TBA
2024 Saturda Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 2 - Game 2 23rd November 2024 $aturday 7am - 12pm Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
Woodlands Reservg7am - 12pm
Round 2 - Game 3 30th November 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
TBAWA Warren Lake Carnival -
Yokine 1st December 2024 Sunday All day Yokine
Round 2 - Game 4 + Sponsor/Life Woodlands Reserve7pm - 12pm
Member Breakfast. 7th December 2024 Saturday 7:30am BreakfastT|éaknodd prall
Woodlands Reserve7pm - 12pm
Sponsor & Life Member Breakfast  |7th December 2024 Saturday 7:00am Teakwood Hall 6am - 12pm
Woodlands TBC Committee
Meeting 10th December 2024 Tuesday 7pm Teakwood Hall 7pm-9pm
Woodlands Reserve7pm - 12pm
Round 2 - Game 5 (Santa Round) 14th December 2024 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
Divisional Trophies Due Back 21st January 2024 Tuesday
Woodlands Reserve7pm - 12pm
Round 3 - Game 1 1st February 2025 Saturday 7am -12pm Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Round 3 - Game 2 8th February 2025 Saturday 7am - 12pm Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
Woodlands Committee Meeting 11th February 2025 Tuesday 7pm Teakwood hall 7pm-9pm
Round 3 - Game 3/4 Doubleheader Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
(U9s + U11s) 15th February 2025 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
Round 3 - Game 5 (seasons last Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
game) 22nd February 2025 Saturday 7am-12pm Teakwood Hall 7am-12pm
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Woodlands AGM 22nd February 2025 Saturday 11:15am Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
Woodlands Teeball Club Woodlands Reservel2pm - 3pm
Presentations + Wind up? 22nd February 2025 Saturday 11:30am-3pm | Teakwood Hall 12pm - 3pm
TBAWA State Championships 1st, 2nd, 3rd March 2025 Yokine
Wembley Semi Finals U11s 8th March 2025 Saturday 9:30am Birralee
Woodlands Committee Meeting 11th March 2025 Tuesday 7pm Teakwood Hall 7pm-9pm
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Wembley Grand Final U11s 15th March 2025 Saturday 9:30am Teakwood Hall 7am - 12pm
Woodlands Reserve7am - 12pm
Wembley AGM 15th March 2025 Saturday TBA~11:30am  Teakwood Hall 7am -12pm
Uniform and Equipment Return 19th March 2025 Wednesday 6pm-7pm Teakwood Hall 5:30pm - 9pm

Wembley States Training

Saturday 14 December 2024 (Meet and greet)
Saturday 21 December 2024 (9am t0 1lam)??
Saturday 11 January 2025 (9am — 11am) Thursday
16 January 2025 (5pm to 6.30pm) Saturday 18
January 2025 (9am - 1lam) Thursday 23 January
2025 (5pm to 6.30pm) Saturday 25 January 2025
(9am - 11am) &amp; (Shirt presentations) Monday
27 January 2025 (5.30pm to 7pm) Monday 3
February 2025 (5.30pm to 7pm) Monday 10 February
2025 Monday 17 February 2025 Monday 24 February
2025 (Past and Present Game) Pre State Carnivals —
2 February and/or 9 and/or 16 and/or 23 February
2025




